www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 39
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminals: Copper alloy, plated
Contact: Copper alloy, plated
HOW TO ORDER
A = 2.90mm
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Reliable dome technology
Strong tactile force
Multiple operating force
Process sealed
Right angle
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer electronics
Audio/visual
Medical equipment
Computer/servers/peripherals
BUTTON
R = Round GRY = Gray
BLK = Black
WHT= White
RED = Red
BUTTON
COLOR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Tactile Switches category: